

## 2016 Sponsor/Donor Form

The Junior League of New Orleans appreciates your support of *Girls Night Out BINGO!*, an exciting and festive event raising funds to support JLNO's mission and community projects.

Company Nam (as it should appear on sign	collateral)						
Contact Name:		,					
Address:							
City, State and Zip:							
Phone:				Alternate F	Phone:		
Email:							
Website:							
What other typerojects interest		vents or	☐ Training & Development of Women			☐ Fren	et 5K
Get on Board Touch a Truck			☐ Kids in the Kitchen			☐ Diap	er Bank
☐ Meeting Boutique ☐ Bloomin' Deals Thrift Shop							
Sponsorship Level:	\$10,000 Striking It Rich Sponsor \$5,000 Winning Big Sponsor \$2,500 Coming Up Roses Sponsor  \$2,500 Coming Up Roses Sponsor  \$1,000 Gaining Fortune's Favor Sponsor  Hitting a Hot Streak In-Kind Donation  Friend of JLNO In-Kind Donation  Patron Table						
Description of In-Kind Donation (please indicate value):							
Sponsor							
Payment Credit Card (complete information below)  Method: In-kind Donation							
Method:	∐ ш-к	und Donation				16	
CC Number:				Expiration Date:		Security Code:	
Authorized Signature:				Date:		·	

Thank you for your support.

Please retain a copy of this form for your records. Remit with payment to: Junior League of New Orleans | 4319 Carondelet Street New Orleans, LA 70115 | info@jlno.org

The print deadline to be listed as a sponsor is October 17, 2016.

We estimate the nondeductible portion of your donation is \$1000 per reserved table for the \$10,000 and \$5,000 Sponsor levels. JLNO's Tax Identification Number is 72-6000609.

Junior League of New Orleans

4319 Carondelet Street | New Orleans, LA 70115 | 504-891-5845 | Fax: 504-897-9496 | www.jlno.org